

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18637/2019

M/s Sarveshwar Udhyog

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Pragya Lakhani

For Respondent(s) :

**HON'BLE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS**

Order

20/04/2022

List this case in first week of May, 2022, as prayed.

(MADAN GOPAL VYAS),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACJ

77-neha/-



सत्यमेव जयते