

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18637/2019

M/s Sarveshwar Udhyog

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7574/2020

Balotra Water Pollution Control Treatment And Research
Foundation Trust, Balotra

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sharad Kothari. Ms. Pragya Lakhani.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Parihar. Mr. Pranjul Mehta. Mr. Mahendra Vishnoi. Mr. Dhanesh Saraswat. Mr. Vinay Kothari.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR

Order

05/01/2023

List on 10.02.2023 as prayed by counsel representing the
petitioners.

A copy of this order be placed in each file.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J

(SANDEEP MEHTA),J