

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18637/2019

M/s Sarveshwar Udhyog

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7574/2020

Balotra Water Pollution Control Treatment And Research
Foundation Trust, Balotra

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sharad Kothari

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sandeep Shah,AA
Mr. Vinay Kothari
Mr. Ayush Gehlot

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

Order

10/01/2025

List these matters on 11.2.2025, as prayed.

(YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

70-Arti/-