

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18637/2019

M/s Sarveshwar Udhyog

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Shrrad Kothari
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Parihar Mr. Vinay Kothari

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

11/02/2025

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after four weeks.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

51-Hanuman/-